Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD
Michael Michael And Kaitlyn 17.48
Tony B Mark And Tony 14.8
Clint W Clint And Jathan 14.52

AlL X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player Team PPD
Jathan M Clint And Jathan 26.8
Mark Wrobleski Mark And Tony 24.35
Joe Fritz Mark And Tony 19.92
Michael Michael And Kaitlyn 18.65
Josh Josh And Nicole 16.91
Tony Dies Opal And Tony 16.39
Tony B Mark And Tony 15.95
Kaitlyn Michael And Kaitlyn 15.86
Clint W Clint And Jathan 15.69
Jared Jared And Ryan 15.16
Morgan Morgan N Palm 15.14
Ryan Jared And Ryan 15.13
Nicole Josh And Nicole 14.98
Scott Scott And Mike 14.21
Opal G Opal And Tony 13.8
Mike Scott And Mike 13.64
Palm Morgan N Palm 12.2

PPD
22.09
18.76

18.46

Gam
15
20

20
15
20
15
20
15
20
15
20
15
15
20
15

15

PPD Improvement
4.61
3.96
3.94

Win

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR
Mark Wrobleski Mark And Tony 2.37
Kaitlyn Michael And Kaitlyn 1.48
Jared Jared And Ryan 1.43

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

MPR Improvement
0.82
0.46
0.31

LTN

18

12

HTN OUT HAT

0
0

103
80
0
57
44
89
36
77
32
119
60
96
60
52
40
66
17



Player
Jathan M
Mark Wrobleski
Tony Dies
Michael
Clint W
Joe Fritz
Kaitlyn
Jared
Ryan
Nicole
Josh
Tony B
Opal G
Morgan
Scott
Palm

Mike

Team Games
Clint And Jathan
Mark And Tony

Opal And Tony
Michael And Kaitlyn
Clint And Jathan
Mark And Tony
Michael And Kaitlyn
Jared And Ryan
Jared And Ryan

Josh And Nicole
Josh And Nicole
Mark And Tony

Opal And Tony
Morgan N Palm

Scott And Mike
Morgan N Palm

Scott And Mike

15
20
20
20
15

20
20
20
15
15
15
20
15
15
15

15

MPR

1.84
1.83
1.73

1.5
1.43
1.43
1.43
1.36
1.36

1.3

1.18

Win

14

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by Leagueleader

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS

N ow L

10

13
7









