Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Michael	Michael And Kaitlyn	17.48	22.09	4.61
Tony B	Mark And Tony	14.8	18.76	3.96
Clint W	Clint And Jathan	14.52	18.46	3.94

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD	Gam	Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	нат
Jathan M	Clint And Jathan	26.8	15		8 18	0	103	3
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tony	24.35	20		8 12	9 0	80	3
Joe Fritz	Mark And Tony	19.92	5		0 4	0	0	0
Michael	Michael And Kaitlyn	18.65	20		8 9	0	57	2
Josh	Josh And Nicole	16.91	15		3 6	0	44	0
Tony Dies	Opal And Tony	16.39	20		3 3	1	89	0
Tony B	Mark And Tony	15.95	15		3 4	0	36	0
Kaitlyn	Michael And Kaitlyn	15.86	20		3 7	0	77	0
Clint W	Clint And Jathan	15.69	15		4 5	0	32	0
Jared	Jared And Ryan	15.16	20		4 1	. 0	119	0
Morgan	Morgan N Palm	15.14	15		2 3	0	60	0
Ryan	Jared And Ryan	15.13	20		6 1	. 0	96	0
Nicole	Josh And Nicole	14.98	15		1 2	9 0	60	0
Scott	Scott And Mike	14.21	15		7 3	0	52	0
Opal G	Opal And Tony	13.8	20		5 2	9 0	40	0
Mike	Scott And Mike	13.64	15		3 3	0	66	0
Palm	Morgan N Palm	12.2	15		2 2	. 0	17	0

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous MPR	MPR	MPR Improvement
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tony	2.37	3.19	0.82
Kaitlyn	Michael And Kaitlyn	1.48	1.94	0.46
Jared	Jared And Ryan	1.43	1.74	0.31

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS	
Jathan M	Clint And Jathan	15	2.88	8	2	13	4	2	0	1	0	
Mark Wrobleski	Mark And Tony	20	2.58	14	2	7	2	1	1	0	0	
Tony Dies	Opal And Tony	20	1.84	9	1	5	3	0	0	0	1	
Michael	Michael And Kaitlyn	20	1.83	5	2	4	2	2 2 0 0 0		0		
Clint W	Clint And Jathan	15	1.73	2	8	1	1	0	0	0	0	
Joe Fritz	Mark And Tony	5	1.72	0	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	
Kaitlyn	Michael And Kaitlyn	20	1.59	2	5	2	2	0	0	1	0	
Jared	Jared And Ryan	20	1.5	3	5	2	2	0	0	0	0	
Ryan	Jared And Ryan	20	1.43	5	3	5	4	0	0	0	0	
Nicole	Josh And Nicole	15	1.43	4	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	
Josh	Josh And Nicole	15	1.43	2	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	
Tony B	Mark And Tony	15	1.36	2	10	1	2	0	0	0	0	
Opal G	Opal And Tony	20	1.36	1	9	0	1	0	0	0	0	
Morgan	Morgan N Palm	15	1.3	5	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	
Scott	Scott And Mike	15	1.24	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	
Palm	Morgan N Palm	15	1.22	2	5	1	0	2	0	0	0	
Mike	Scott And Mike	15	1.18	2	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

CAT

-